Bus

Rail Ev

Direction
Rotenburg(Wimme) — Bremen Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Rotenburg(Wimme)

Sottrum(Kr Rotenburg)

Ottersberg(b Bremen)

Sagehorn

Bremen-Oberneuland

Bremen Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Rotenburg(Wimme) — Bremen Hbf

Monday -
Tuesday 22:16-23:41
Wednesday 21:09-22:16
Thursday 21:09-22:41
Friday 21:09-22:16
Saturday -
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Rotenburg(Wimme)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Direction
Uelzen — Hannover Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Uelzen

Suderburg

UnterltG® Bahnhof

Eschede Bahnhof

Celle Bahnhof

Groliburgwedel

Isernhagen

Langenhagen(Han) Mitte

Hannover Hbf

Route schedule
Uelzen — Hannover Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Uelzen
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 59 min

20:48-21:02

20:48-23:15

+1
20:48-00:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ev-2357891490-3047197985

Direction
Winsen(Luhe) — Hamburg-Harburg (Db)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Winsen(Luhe)

Ashausen

Stelle(Kr Harburg)

Maschen

Meckelfeld

Hamburg-Harburg (Db)

Route schedule
Winsen(Luhe) — Hamburg-Harburg (Db)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Winsen(Luhe)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

+1
04:55-00:43
+1
04:55-00:35
20:47-22:04
+1
20:47-00:43
+1
04:55-01:51

+1
02:51-02:23

+1
02:43-00:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ev-2357891490-3047197985

Direction

Ashausen — Hamburg Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ashausen

Stelle(Kr Harburg)

Maschen

Meckelfeld

Hamburg-Harburg (Db)

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Ashausen — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ashausen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

+1
24:06-00:48
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Direction
Uelzen — Ashausen

6 stops

Open route schedule

Uelzen

Bad Bevensen

Bienenblittel

Lineburg

Winsen(Luhe)

Ashausen

Route schedule
Uelzen — Ashausen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Uelzen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

22:15

03:15

03:15
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Direction
Hamburg-Harburg (Db) — Winsen(Luhe)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Harburg (Db)

Meckelfeld

Maschen

Stelle(Kr Harburg)

Ashausen

Winsen(Luhe)

Route schedule
Hamburg-Harburg (Db) — Winsen(Luhe)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Harburg (Db)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

+1
04:32-00:20

04:32

+1
21:02-00:55

+1
04:20-00:20

+1
04:32-01:28

+1
02:28-02:55

+1
03:12-00:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ev-2357891490-3047197985

Direction

Hamburg-Harburg (Db) — Sprétze

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Harburg (Db)

Hittfeld

Klecken

Buchholz(Nordheide)

Sproétze

Route schedule
Hamburg-Harburg (Db) — Sprétze

Monday 21:16-21:46
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
+1
Saturday 19:55-02:18

Sunday 03:18

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Harburg (Db)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Direction
Celle Bahnhof — Uelzen

5 stops

Open route schedule

Celle Bahnhof

Eschede Bahnhof

UnterltG® Bahnhof

Suderburg

Uelzen

Route schedule
Celle Bahnhof — Uelzen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Celle Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

21:02-21:15

21:02-23:23

+1
21:02-01:15
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Direction Route schedule

Sprétze — Hamburg-Harburg (Db) Sprétze — Hamburg-Harburg (Db)
5 stops Monday 22:06
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Sproétze
Wednesday -
Buchholz(Nordheide)
Thursday -
Klecken
Friday -
Hittfeld
Hamburg-Harburg (Db) Saturday 02:18-23:00
Sunday 00:21-05:00
Route info

Direction: Sproétze
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Direction
Bremen Hbf — Rotenburg(Wimme)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Oberneuland

Sagehorn

Ottersberg(b Bremen)

Sottrum(Kr Rotenburg)

Rotenburg(Wimme)

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Rotenburg(Wimme)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

+1
21:25-00:20

+1
21:25-00:20

+1
21:25-00:20

21:18-22:13
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Direction

Lineburg — Winsen(Luhe)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Lineburg

Bardowick

Radbruch

Winsen(Luhe)

Route schedule
Lineburg — Winsen(Luhe)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Liineburg
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

03:56

+1
23:45-00:45

+1
21:45-00:45

03:56

+1
21:45-00:45
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Direction

Winsen(Luhe) — Liineburg

4 stops

Open route schedule

Winsen(Luhe)

Radbruch

Bardowick

Lineburg

Route schedule
Winsen(Luhe) — Liineburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Winsen(Luhe)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

+1
23:15-01:15

+1
23:15-01:15
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Direction

Lineburg — Uelzen

4 stops

Open route schedule

Lineburg

Bienenbiittel

Bad Bevensen

Uelzen

Route schedule
Lineburg — Uelzen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Liineburg
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

+1
26:30

+1
25:30
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Direction Route schedule

Rotenburg(Wimme) — Buchholz(Nordheide) Rotenburg(Wimme) — Buchholz(Nordheide)
6 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Rotenburg(Wimme)

Wednesday -
Scheelel

Thursday -
Lauenbriick

Friday 04:10
Tostedt
Sprotze Saturday 20:26-22:26
Buchholz(Nordheide) Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Rotenburg(Wimme)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Ev Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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